FAULKNER COUNTY
APPLICATION FOR APPROPRIATION

CALENDAR YEAR: 2026 BUDGET

FUND: 1000 MUSEUM

DEPARTMENT: 0604 MUSEUM

BUDGET LINE ITEM

OTHER SERVICES & CHARGES
COMMUNICATIONS

3020 TELEPHONE & FAX - LANDLINE

INSURANCE
3052 FIRE & EXTENDED COVERAGE

3054 OTHER SUNDRY INSURANCE

UTILITIES
3069 UTILITIES - ELECT, GAS, WATER, WASTE
INTERNET, CABLE TV

TOTAL OTHER SERVICES & CHARGES

TOTAL MUSEUM

$0.00

APPROPRIATION APPROPRIATION

2025 2026
300.00 0.00
742.52 0.00
239.32 0.00
12,000.00 0.00
13,281.84 0.00
$13,281.84 $0.00

1000.0604
MUSEUM

Difference

-300.00

-742.52

-239.32

-12,000.00

-13,281.84

-13,281.84



