FAULKNER COUNTY APPLICATION FOR APPROPRIATION

CALENDAR YEAR: 2026 BUDGET \$0.00

FUND: 1000 MUSEUM

DEPARTMENT: 0604 MUSEUM

BUDGET LINE ITEM	APPROPRIATION 2025	APPROPRIATION 2026	Difference
OTHER SERVICES & CHARGES COMMUNICATIONS 3020 TELEPHONE & FAX - LANDLINE	300.00	0.00	-300.00
INSURANCE 3052 FIRE & EXTENDED COVERAGE 3054 OTHER SUNDRY INSURANCE	742.52 239.32	0.00	-742.52
UTILITIES 3069 UTILITIES - ELECT, GAS, WATER, WASTE		0.00	-239.32
INTERNET, CABLE TV TOTAL OTHER SERVICES & CHARGES	12,000.00	0.00	-12,000.00 -13,281.84
TOTAL MUSEUM	\$13,281.84	\$0.00	-13,281.84